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Subscription
Price

Discounted
Subscription
Price

Regular
Singlelssue
Price

Discounted
Singlelssue
Price

Postage
Canada
Mexico

Postage
Outside
N Amer

African American Review
Vol. 57 (2024)
Spring, Summer, Fall, and Winter

$45.00

$31.50

$14.00

$9.80

$22.40

$22.40

American Imago
Vol. 82 (2025)
March, June, September, December

$45.00

$31.50

$14.00

$9.80

$21.00

$22.00

American Jewish History
Vol. 108 (2024)
January, April, July, October

American Quarterly
Vol. 77 (2025)
March, June, September, December

$50.00%+

ek

$35.00++

*%

$35.00

$30.00

$24.50

$21.00

$23.00

$33.00

$23.00

$35.00

ariel
Vol. 56 (2025)
January, April, July, October

$40.00

$28.00

$12.00

$8.40

n/a

$22.80

Arizona Quarterly: A Journal of American Literature, Culture, & Theory

Vol. 81 (2025)
March, June, September, December

$40.00

$28.00

$12.00

$8.40

$22.00

$25.60

ASAP/Journal
Vol. 10 (2025)
January, May, September

n/a

n/a

$35.00

$24.50

$21.00

$21.00

Asian Perspective
Vol. 49 (2025)
Winter, Spring, Summer, and Fall

$65.00

$45.50

$20.00

$14.00

$23.80

$23.80

Book History
Vol. 28 (2025)
April and November

$38.00

$26.60

$13.00

$13.00

Callaloo
Vol. 43 (2025)
February, May, August, November

$65.00

$45.50

$20.00

$14.00

$32.00

$38.00

CEA Critic
Vol. 87 (2025)
March, July, November

Tt

Tt

$25.00

$17.50

$13.20

$13.80

Children's Literature

Vol. 53 (2025) Contact The Children’s Literature Association for subscription

May

$30.00

$21.00

n/a

n/a

Configurations
Vol. 33 (2025)
January, April, July, October

$40.00*

$28.00*

$12.00

$8.40

$12.75

$12.75

Cusp: Late 19th-/Early 20th-Century Cultures



Vol. 3 (2025)
October, May

$30.00

$21.00

$18.00

$12.60

$15.00

$15.00

diacritics
Vol. 52 (2024)
March, June, September, December

$40.00

$28.00

$12.00

$8.40

$21.00

$21.00

Eighteenth-Century Studies
Vol. 59 (2025)
October, January, April, July

kk

*%

$38.00

$26.60

$19.00

$20.00

Emily Dickinson Journal
Vol. 33 (2024)
April, November

$45.00*

$31.50*

$27.00

$18.90

$10.00

$10.50

Feminist Formations
Vol. 37 (2025)
April, August, December

$40.00

$28.00

$16.00

$11.20

$26.40

$26.40

Henry James Review
Vol. 46 (2025)
February, May, November

$40.000

$28.000

$16.00

$11.20

$12.90

$12.90

The Hopkins Review
Vol. 18 (2025)
Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall

$35.00

$24.50

$20.00

$14.00

$20.00

$21.00

J19: The Journal of Nineteenth-Century Americanists

Vol. 13 (2025)
April, October

$65.00

$45.50

$39.00

$27.30

$14.00

$14.00

Journal of Asian American Studies
Vol. 28 (2025)
February, June, October

$50.00*

$35.00*

$20.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.20

Journal of College Student Development

Vol. 66 (2025)

January, March, May, July, September, November

$75.00%

$52.50+

$15.00

$10.50

$31.50

$33.00

Journal of Colonialism and Colonial History

Vol. 26(2025) Electronic Only
April, August, December.

$50.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Journal of Democracy
Vol. 36 (2025)
January, April, July, October

$50.00

$35.00

$15.00

$10.50

$18.00

$18.00

Journal of Jewish Identities
Vol. 18 (2025)
January, July

$30.00

$21.00

$18.00

$12.60

$13.50

$13.50

Journal of the History of Childhood and Youth

Vol. 18(2025)
January, May, September

$40.00*

$28.00*

$16.00

$11.20

$16.80

$18.00

Journal of Women's History
Vol. 37 (2025)
Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter

$50.00

$35.00

$15.00

$10.50

$20.40

$20.40

Leviathan
Vol. 27 (2025)
March, June, October

$30.00

$21.00

$25.00

$17.50

$15.90

$15.90

Literature and Medicine
Vol. 43 (2025)
May and November

$40.00

$28.00

$24.00

$16.80

$14.50

$14.50

MFS
Vol. 71 (2025)

$50.00

$35.00

$15.00

$10.50

$20.60

$20.60



March, June, September, December

Mississippi Quarterly: The Journal of Southern Cultures
Vol. 77 (2024) $30.00 $21.00
March, June, September, December

$9.00

$6.30

$23.00

$23.00

MLN
Vol. 140 (2025) $50.00 $35.00
January, March, April, September, December

$12.00

$8.40

$25.00

$25.60

Modernism/modernity
Vol. 32 (2025) $50.00* $35.00*
January, April, September, November

$15.00

$10.50

$20.60

$20.60

New Literary History
Vol. 56 (2025) $50.00 $35.00
Spring, Summer, Fall, and Winter.

$15.00

$10.50

$18.00

$20.20

Philosophy and Literature
Vol. 49 (2025) $40.00 $28.00
April and October

$24.00

$16.80

$15.00

$16.50

Poe Studies
Vol. 58 (2025) $35.00 $24.50
October

$45.00

$31.50

$7.10

$7.10

Review of Higher Education
Vol. 49 (2025) $70.00+ $49.00+
September, December, March, June

$21.00

$14.70

$22.40

$23.40

Reviews in American History
Vol. 53 (2025) $45.00 $31.50
March, June, September, December

$14.00

$9.80

$18.00

$19.00

Sewanee Review
Vol. 133 (2025) Contact The Sewanee Review for subscription
Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall

n/a

n/a

$20.20

$21.20

Social Research
Vol. 92 (2025) $55.00 $38.50
Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall

$17.00

$11.90

$30.00

$32.00

South Central Review
Vol. 42 (2025) T +1
March, July, November

$35.00

$24.50

$17.10

$17.10

Studies in American Fiction
Vol. 52 (2025) $35.00 $24.50
May and October

$21.00

$14.70

$12.50

$12.50

Studies in Romanticism
Vol. 64 (2025) $30.00 $21.00
Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall

$9.00

$6.30

$16.40

$16.40

Studies in the Novel
Vol. 57 (2025) $40.00 $28.00
Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter

$12.00

$8.40

$17.40

$17.40

Technology and Culture
Vol. 66 (2025) Rk ek
January, April, July, October

$25.00

$17.50

$29.00

$33.00

The Faulkner Journal
Vol. 35 (2021) Electronic Only $35.00 n/a
Spring and Fall

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

The Yale Review
Vol. 113 (2025) Contact The Yale Review for subscription
March, June, September, December

n/a

n/a

$20.00

$20.00



Theatre Journal
Vol. 77 (2025) $50.00* $35.00* $15.00 $10.50 $23.00 $26.00
March, June, September, December

Theory & Event
Vol. 28 (2025) $40.00 $28.00 $12.00 $8.40 $21.00 $21.00
January, April, July, October

The Wallace Stevens Journal
Vol. 49 (2025) $30.00 $21.00 $18.00 $12.60 $13.50 $13.50
Spring and Fall

*Prices shown are for individual subscriptions. Memberships to the following associations are also available and include a subscription to the journal
listed.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION

Configurations Society for Literature, Science, and the Arts
Modernism/modernity Modernist Studies Association

Theatre Journal Association for Theatre in Higher Education

Journal of Asian American Studies Association for Asian American Studies

Emily Dickinson Journal Emily Dickinson International Society

Book History Society for the History of Authorship, Reading and Publishing
Journal of the History of Childhood and Youth Society for the History of Children and Youth

**Individual and Institutional subscriptions are available ONLY to members of the associations listed below.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION
Eighteenth-Century Studies American Society for Eighteenth-Century Studies

***Individual subscriptions are ONLY available to members of the associations listed below; institutional subscriptions are also available. (See
institutional prices below.)

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION
Technology and Culture Society for the History of Technology

tPrices shown are for individual subscriptions. Memberships to the following associations are also available and include a subscription to the journal
listed.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION
Review of Higher Education Association for the Study of Higher Education
Journal of College Student Development American College Personnel Association

+1Individual subscriptions are available ONLY to members of the association listed below; institutional subscriptions are also available.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION
South Central Review South Central Modern Language Association
American Jewish History American Jewish Historical Society

OMemberships to the following associations are included with subscription to the journal listed.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION
Henry James Review Henry James Society

Information on becoming a member of any of the associations above can be found on our website at www.press.jhu.edu/journals.

Order by December 15, 2024 to receive 30% off:

e By mail: Send your check or money order, along with this order form, to Johns Hopkins University Press, P.O. Box 19966, Baltimore, MD
21211.

e By phone: Call toll free 1.800.548.1784 and use your Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover Card and mention discount code
CONF1224.

e Online: Visit www.press.jhu.edu/journals and select the journal from this flyer that you wish to order. In the promo code box at checkout,
enter CONF1224P for print subscriptions, or CONF1224E for electronic subscriptions, and your 30% discount will be applied at checkout.

Please note: Prices shown for individual print subscriptions unless otherwise noted. For more information on online or institutional rates, please call
or write to the Johns Hopkins University Press or visit www.press.jhu.edu/journals. All Hopkins journals are available electronically to institutions
through our online publishing program, Project MUSE®.
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