AMERICAN STUDIES ASSOCIATION

November 14-17, 2024 Baltimore, MD

JOURNALS ORDER FORM 30% Conference Discount

Please enter my subscription(s) to the following journal(s) at reduced rates. (Discount not applicable on renewal subscriptions.)

JOURNAL	Regular Subscription Price	Discounted Subscription Price	Regular SingleIssue Price	Discounted SingleIssue Price	Postage Canada Mexico	Postage Outside N Amer
African American Review Vol. 57 (2024) Spring, Summer, Fall, and Winter	\$45.00	\$31.50	\$14.00	\$9.80	\$22.40	\$22.40
American Imago Vol. 82 (2025) March, June, September, December	\$45.00	\$31.50	\$14.00	\$9.80	\$21.00	\$22.00
American Jewish History Vol. 108 (2024) January, April, July, October	\$50.00††	\$35.00††	\$35.00	\$24.50	\$23.00	\$23.00
American Quarterly Vol. 77 (2025) March, June, September, December	**	**	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$33.00	\$35.00
ariel Vol. 56 (2025) January, April, July, October	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	n/a	\$22.80
Arizona Quarterly: A Journal of A Vol. 81 (2025) March, June, September, December	merican Literatur \$40.00	re, Culture, & Theor \$28.00	y \$12.00	\$8.40	\$22.00	\$25.60
ASAP/Journal Vol. 10 (2025) January, May, September	n/a	n/a	\$35.00	\$24.50	\$21.00	\$21.00
Asian Perspective Vol. 49 (2025) Winter, Spring, Summer, and Fall	\$65.00	\$45.50	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$23.80	\$23.80
Book History Vol. 28 (2025) April and November	*	*	\$38.00	\$26.60	\$13.00	\$13.00
Callaloo Vol. 43 (2025) February, May, August, November	\$65.00	\$45.50	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$32.00	\$38.00
CEA Critic Vol. 87 (2025) March, July, November	††	††	\$25.00	\$17.50	\$13.20	\$13.80
Children's Literature Vol. 53 (2025) Contact 7	The Children's Literature	Association for subscriptio	n \$30.00	\$21.00	n/a	n/a
Configurations Vol. 33 (2025)	\$40.00*	\$28.00*	\$12.00	\$8.40	\$12.75	\$12.75

Vol. 3 (2025) October, May	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$18.00	\$12.60	\$15.00	\$15.00
diacritics						
Vol. 52 (2024) March, June, September, December	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	\$21.00	\$21.00
Eighteenth-Century Studies Vol. 59 (2025)	**	**	\$38.00	\$26.60	\$19.0 0	\$20.00
October, January, April, July						
Emily Dickinson Journal Vol. 33 (2024) April, November	\$45.00*	\$31.50*	\$27.00	\$18.90	\$10.00	\$10.50
Feminist Formations Vol. 37 (2025) April, August, December	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$16.00	\$11.20	\$26.40	\$26.40
Henry James Review Vol. 46 (2025) February, May, November	\$40.00◊	\$28.00◊	\$16.00	\$11.20	\$12.90	\$12.90
The Hopkins Review Vol. 18 (2025) Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall	\$35.00	\$24.50	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$20.00	\$21.00
J19: The Journal of Nineteenth-Ce Vol. 13 (2025) April, October	entury American \$65.00	\$45.50	\$39.00	\$27.30	\$14.00	\$14.00
Journal of Asian American Studies Vol. 28 (2025) February, June, October	\$50.00*	\$35.00*	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$13.00	\$13.20
Journal of College Student Develop Vol. 66 (2025) January, March, May, July, Septemb	\$75.00†	\$52.50†	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$31.50	\$33.00
Journal of Colonialism and Coloni Vol. 26(2025) Electronic Only April, August, December.		n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Vol. 36 (2025) January, April, July, October	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$18.00	\$18.00
Journal of Jewish Identities Vol. 18 (2025) January, July	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$18.00	\$12.60	\$13.50	\$13.50
Journal of the History of Childhoo Vol. 18(2025) January, May, September	d and Youth \$40.00*	\$28.00*	\$16.00	\$11.20	\$16.80	\$18.00
Journal of Women's History Vol. 37 (2025) Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$20.40	\$20.40
Leviathan Vol. 27 (2025) March, June, October	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$25.00	\$17.50	\$15.90	\$15.90
Literature and Medicine Vol. 43 (2025) May and November	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$16.80	\$14.50	\$14.50
MFS Vol. 71 (2025)	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$20.60	\$20.60

Mississippi Quarterly: The Journal	of Southern Cultu	ires				
Vol. 77 (2024) March, June, September, December	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	\$23.00	\$23.00
MLN Vol. 140 (2025) January, March, April, September, De	\$50.00 ecember	\$35.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	\$25.00	\$25.60
Modernism/modernity Vol. 32 (2025) January, April, September, November	\$50.00*	\$35.00*	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$20.60	\$20.60
New Literary History Vol. 56 (2025) Spring, Summer, Fall, and Winter.	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$18.00	\$20.20
Philosophy and Literature Vol. 49 (2025) April and October	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$24.00	\$16.80	\$15.00	\$16.50
Poe Studies Vol. 58 (2025) October	\$35.00	\$24.50	\$45.00	\$31.50	\$7.10	\$7.10
Review of Higher Education Vol. 49 (2025) September, December, March, June	\$70.00†	\$49.00†	\$21.00	\$14.70	\$22.40	\$23.40
Reviews in American History Vol. 53 (2025) March, June, September, December	\$45.00	\$31.50	\$14.00	\$9.80	\$18.00	\$19.00
Vol. 133 (2025) Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall	Contact The Sewanee	Review for subscription	n/a	n/a	\$20.20	\$21.20
Social Research Vol. 92 (2025) Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall	\$55.00	\$38.50	\$17.00	\$11.90	\$30.00	\$32.00
South Central Review Vol. 42 (2025) March, July, November	††	††	\$35.00	\$24.50	\$17.10	\$17.10
Studies in American Fiction Vol. 52 (2025) May and October	\$35.00	\$24.50	\$21.00	\$14.70	\$12.50	\$12.50
Studies in Romanticism Vol. 64 (2025) Winter, Spring, Summer, Fall	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$9.00	\$6.30	\$16.40	\$16.40
Studies in the Novel Vol. 57 (2025) Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	\$17.40	\$17.40
Technology and Culture Vol. 66 (2025) January, April, July, October	***	***	\$25.00	\$17.50	\$29.00	\$33.00
The Faulkner Journal Vol. 35 (2021) Electronic Only Spring and Fall	\$35.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
The Yale Review Vol. 113 (2025) Contact The March, June, September, December	ne Yale Review for subsci	ription	n/a	n/a	\$20.00	\$20.00

Theatre Journal Vol. 77 (2025) March, June, September, December	\$50.00*	\$35.00*	\$15.00	\$10.50	\$23.00	\$26.00
Theory & Event Vol. 28 (2025) January, April, July, October	\$40.00	\$28.00	\$12.00	\$8.40	\$21.00	\$21.00
The Wallace Stevens Journal Vol. 49 (2025) Spring and Fall	\$30.00	\$21.00	\$18.00	\$12.60	\$13.50	\$13.50

^{*}Prices shown are for individual subscriptions. Memberships to the following associations are also available and include a subscription to the journal listed.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION

Configurations Society for Literature, Science, and the Arts

Modernism/modernity Modernist Studies Association

Theatre Journal

Journal of Asian American Studies

Emily Dickinson Journal

Association for Theatre in Higher Education

Association for Asian American Studies

Emily Dickinson International Society

Book History Society for the History of Authorship, Reading and Publishing

Journal of the History of Childhood and Youth Society for the History of Children and Youth

<u>JOURNAL</u> <u>ASSOCIATION</u>

Eighteenth-Century Studies American Society for Eighteenth-Century Studies

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION

Technology and Culture Society for the History of Technology

†Prices shown are for individual subscriptions. Memberships to the following associations are also available and include a subscription to the journal listed.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION

Review of Higher Education

Journal of College Student Development

Association for the Study of Higher Education

American College Personnel Association

††Individual subscriptions are available ONLY to members of the association listed below; institutional subscriptions are also available.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION

South Central Review South Central Modern Language Association
American Jewish History American Jewish Historical Society

\$\rightarrow\$Memberships to the following associations are included with subscription to the journal listed.

JOURNAL ASSOCIATION

Henry James Review Henry James Society

Information on becoming a member of any of the associations above can be found on our website at www.press.jhu.edu/journals.

Order by December 15, 2024 to receive 30% off:

- By mail: Send your check or money order, along with this order form, to Johns Hopkins University Press, P.O. Box 19966, Baltimore, MD 21211
- By phone: Call toll free 1.800.548.1784 and use your Visa, MasterCard, American Express, or Discover Card and mention discount code CONF1224.
- Online: Visit www.press.jhu.edu/journals and select the journal from this flyer that you wish to order. In the promo code box at checkout, enter CONF1224P for print subscriptions, or CONF1224E for electronic subscriptions, and your 30% discount will be applied at checkout.

Please note: Prices shown for individual print subscriptions unless otherwise noted. For more information on online or institutional rates, please call or write to the Johns Hopkins University Press or visit www.press.jhu.edu/journals. All Hopkins journals are available electronically to institutions through our online publishing program, Project MUSE®.

^{**}Individual and Institutional subscriptions are available ONLY to members of the associations listed below.

^{***}Individual subscriptions are ONLY available to members of the associations listed below; institutional subscriptions are also available. (See institutional prices below.)